8.7
05
.2
3
Device Connecting Cables with Your Company Name
SPECIAL FEATURES:
 with imprinting using state-of-the art technology,
 e.g., company name, department, telephone

 tin-plated inside wiring
 internal marker threads
 type code printed on external sheath
MODEL:
- with molded contour plug and 2-lead cable
- with molded earthed plug and 3-lead cable
- sheath has been removed from the end,
while leads have been insulated and fitted with end ferrules
 Length Cross-Section Outside ∅ ca. Plug Type Order No.
 3 m    210 M3 SL07/A
 5 m 2 x 1.0 mm
2
 8.2 mm contour plug 210 M5 SL07/A
 3 m    215 M3 SL07/A
 5 m 2 x 1.5 mm
2
 9.1 mm contour plug 215 M5 SL07/A
 3 m    315 M3 SL07/A
 5 m 3 G 1.5 mm
2
 9.8 mm earthed plug 315 M5 SL07/A
 4 m 2 x 1.0 mm2 6.8 mm contour plug 210M4IF/A
 4 m 3 G 1.0 mm2 7.2 mm earthed plug 310M4IF/A
INDUSTRIEFLEX® 07 HT        Technical data and further special features on pages 8.1 and 8.2
INDUSTRIEFLEX® 05 HT        Technical data and further special features on pages 8.8